10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Employer Name

Candor Management Services
Private Limited

Hiring For : Candor
Management Services Pvt Ltd

EMPIRE BUSINESS
CORPORATION

IIFM

IIFM

IIFM

[IFM

HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES
LTD

SURETI IMF

Nursing Station Health Care
Private limited

HALOGEN MANAGEMENT
SERVICES INDIA PVT LTD

KG information Systems
Private Limited

KG information Systems
Private Limited

Teamred Management
Solution Pvt Ltd

RNDSOFTECH PRIVATE
LIMITED

Royal Enfield Academy for
Technical Skills

Royal Enfield Academy for
Technical Skills

Royal Enfield Academy for
Technical Skills

Royal Enfield Academy for
Technical Skills

Lee grand

Online Job Portal

Machine Operator

SSLC -
Any

Under Graduate -

Bachelor of Engineering /
Technology

- ELECTRICAL AND
ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING

Under Graduate -
Bachelor of Engineering /
Technology

- MECHANICAL ENGINGEERING

Diploma -

Diploma In Engineering

- ELECTRICAL AND
ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

Diploma -
Diploma In Engineering
- MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Under Graduate -

Any

Business Development
Executive

Nursing Assistant
Machine Operator
Office Operations Executive

Multifunctional Administration
Executive

Business Development
Executive

SSLC -
Any

Diploma -
Diploma In Engineering
- AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

Diploma -
Diploma In Engineering
- COMPUTER ENGINEERING

Diploma -
Diploma In Engineering
- MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Diploma -

Diploma In Engineering

- ELECTRICAL AND
ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

Under Graduate -

Location

Coimbatore

Salem

Chennai

Chennai

Chennai

Chennai

Nilgiris
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Chennai
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore

Chennai

Chennai

Chennai

Chennai

Theni

No.of
Vacancies

50

95

25

30

30

30

100

50

350

100

25

25

25

200

25

25

25

25

35

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -
15,000

15,000 -
25,000

25,000 -
50,000

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -
15,000

15,000 -
25,000

25,000 -
50,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Employer Name

Royal Enfield Academy for

Technical Skills

Abi Educational Trust

Abi Educational Trust

AEROVISION

Hi Tech Group of Company

tranzindia corporate network

private limited
GBK ENVIECO PVT LTD

ABT MARUTI

KINETIC FORGE P LTD

VBC

KINETIC FORGE P LTD
EERAMASI FINSERVE
INFONET COMM
ENTERPRISES PVT LTD
diltan

SBI LIFE INSURANCE
KR BAKES P LTD

KR BAKES P LTD

KR BAKES P LTD

KR BAKES P LTD

KR BAKES P LTD

BSS Microfinance Limited

RASI CONSTRUCTIONS

Muthoot Finance Pvt Ltd

Bachelor of Management
- BUSS.ADMN./BUSS.MGMT

Diploma -

Diploma In Engineering
- ELECTRONICS AND
COMMUNICATION
ENGINEERING

Under Graduate -
Any

Post Graduate -
Any

ADMIN HR

Office Assistant

HSC -

Any

Assembly Line Operator

Technician

Diploma -
Diploma In Engineering

- MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Under Graduate -
Any

Auto CAD Designer

Under Graduate -
Any

Broadband Technician
HSC -

Any
HSC -

Any

Supervisor

Retail Store Manager
Billing Executive

Retail Cashier

Sales Associate
Microfinance Executive
Under Graduate -

Any

Under Graduate -
Any

Location

Chennai

Erode

Salem

Coimbatore

Ramanathapuram

Chennai
Chennai
Coimbatore

Coimbatore

Tiruppur
Coimbatore
Nilgiris
Nilgiris
Nilgiris
Nilgiris
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore

Nilgiris

No.of
Vacancies

25

50

50

45

80

800

20

25

40

12

156

50

100

10

10

20

80

2550

15,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -
15,000

25,000 -
50,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -
15,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -
15,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -
15,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

25,000 -
50,000

15,000 -
25,000



43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

Employer Name

Imarticus learnings P Ltd

Sharadha Terry Products
Private Limited

Chandra Automobile Pvt Ltd

Chandra Automobile Pvt Ltd

Chandra Automobile Pvt Ltd

Chandra Automobile Pvt Ltd

Benson Gourmet Pvt Ltd

Jai Nidhi Automation

AIRMEDIA BROADCAST

SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
S B GLOBAL EDUCATIONAL

RESOURCES PVT LTD

S B GLOBAL EDUCATIONAL

RESOURCES PVT LTD

S B GLOBAL EDUCATIONAL

RESOURCES PVT LTD
Muthoot Microfin Ltd

KG INVICTA SERVICES
PRIVATE LIMITED

HRH NEXT SERVICE PRIVATE

LIMITED

New Opportunity Consultancy

Pvt Ltd
HI TECH R GROUP

HI TECH R GROUP
HI TECH R GROUP
HI TECH R GROUP
HI TECH R GROUP

Torch group of companies

PWDS EXTRUSIONS PRIVATE

LIMITED

PWDS EXTRUSIONS PRIVATE

LIMITED

PWDS EXTRUSIONS PRIVATE

LIMITED

Under Graduate -
Bachelor of Science

- COMPUTER / INFORMATION

TECH.

Under Graduate -
Any

Service Advisor
Customer Relationship
Executive

Technician

Sales Executive
Commis Chef

Diploma -

Any

Post Graduate -
Any

SSLC -

Any

General Duty Assistant
Machine Operator
HSC -

Any
Under Graduate -

Any

Customer Care Executive
Financial Inclusion Officer
Accounts Executive
Telecaller

Business Development
Executive

Office Assistant
Supervisor

ADMIN HR

Maintenance Technician

Stores Assistant

Production Assistant

Location

Coimbatore

Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Nilgiris
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Chennai
Nilgiris
Nilgiris
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Nilgiris
Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Nilgiris
Erode
Erode
Erode
Erode
Erode
Dindigul
Coimbatore
Coimbatore

Coimbatore

No.of
Vacancies

75

140

20

10

20

25

30

20

20

20

12

100

200

15

29

48

40

29

29

140

10

10

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -
15,000

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000



68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

Employer Name

ABT Industries Ltd

Venkateswara Steels and
Springs India Pvt Ltd

SREE SRINIVASA ENGINEERS

PWDS EXTRUSIONS PRIVATE

LIMITED

Geekayhuman resources pvt
Itd

Vardhman Yarns and Threads

Ltd
Nilgiris Likemind
Technologies Private Limited

CREDIT ACCESS GRAMEEN
LTD

ASIAN FABRICX PRIVATE
LIMITED

Cogent E Service Pvt Ltd

HINDUSTAN BUISNESS
ORGANISATION PVT LTD

INNOVSOURCE SERVICE PVT

LTD

INNOVSOURCE SERVICE PVT

LTD
FUTURZ HR PVT LTD

Diploma -
Any

Diploma -
Any

Diploma -
Any

Quality assurance Manager

HSC -
Any

SSLC -
Any

Post Graduate -
Any

SSLC -
Any

Below SSLC -
Any

Diploma -
Any

HSC -
Any
Production Assistant

Warehouse Executive

Warehouse Associate

Location

Coimbatore
Coimbatore
Chennai
Coimbatore
Chennai
Erode
Nilgiris
Nilgiris
Karur
Coimbatore
Nilgiris
Krishnagiri
Coimbatore

Coimbatore

No.of
Vacancies

10

42

30

10

1500

260

500

475

20

110

100

100

100

10,000 -
15,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000



