Online Job Portal

S.No	Employer Name	Job Type	Location	No.of Vacancies	Salary (Per Month)
1	Candor Management Services Private Limited Hiring For: Candor Management Services Pvt Ltd	Machine Operator	Coimbatore	50	10,000 - 15,000
2	EMPIRE BUSINESS CORPORATION	SSLC - Any	Salem	95	10,000 - 15,000
3	IIFM	Under Graduate - Bachelor of Engineering / Technology - ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING	Chennai	25	15,000 - 25,000
4	IIFM	Under Graduate - Bachelor of Engineering / Technology - MECHANICAL ENGINGEERING	Chennai	30	15,000 - 25,000
5	IIFM	Diploma - Diploma In Engineering - ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING	Chennai	30	15,000 - 25,000
6	IIFM	Diploma - Diploma In Engineering - MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	Chennai	30	15,000 - 25,000
7	HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD	Under Graduate - Any	Nilgiris	100	10,000 - 15,000
8	SURETI IMF	Business Development Executive	Coimbatore	50	15,000 - 25,000
9	Nursing Station Health Care Private limited	Nursing Assistant	Coimbatore	350	25,000 - 50,000
10	HALOGEN MANAGEMENT SERVICES INDIA PVT LTD	Machine Operator	Chennai	100	15,000 - 25,000
11	KG information Systems Private Limited	Office Operations Executive	Coimbatore	25	10,000 - 15,000
12	KG information Systems Private Limited	Multifunctional Administration Executive	Coimbatore	25	15,000 - 25,000
13	Teamred Management Solution Pvt Ltd	Business Development Executive	Coimbatore	25	25,000 - 50,000
14	RNDSOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	SSLC - Any	Coimbatore	200	15,000 - 25,000
15	Royal Enfield Academy for Technical Skills	Diploma - Diploma In Engineering - AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING	Chennai	25	15,000 - 25,000
16	Royal Enfield Academy for Technical Skills	Diploma - Diploma In Engineering - COMPUTER ENGINEERING	Chennai	25	15,000 - 25,000
17	Royal Enfield Academy for Technical Skills	Diploma - Diploma In Engineering - MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	Chennai	25	15,000 - 25,000
18	Royal Enfield Academy for Technical Skills	Diploma - Diploma In Engineering - ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING	Chennai	25	15,000 - 25,000
19	Lee grand	Under Graduate -	Theni	35	10,000 -

S.No	Employer Name	Job Type	Location	No.of Vacancies	Salary (Per Month)
		Bachelor of Management - BUSS.ADMN./BUSS.MGMT			15,000
20	Royal Enfield Academy for Technical Skills	Diploma - Diploma In Engineering - ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING	Chennai	25	15,000 - 25,000
21	Abi Educational Trust	Under Graduate - Any	Erode	50	15,000 - 25,000
22	Abi Educational Trust	Post Graduate - Any	Salem	50	15,000 - 25,000
23	AEROVISION	ADMIN HR	Coimbatore	45	10,000 - 15,000
24	Hi Tech Group of Company	Office Assistant	Ramanathapuram	45	25,000 - 50,000
25	tranzindia corporate network private limited	HSC - Any	Chennai	80	15,000 - 25,000
26	GBK ENVIECO PVT LTD	Assembly Line Operator	Chennai	800	15,000 - 25,000
27	ABT MARUTI	Technician	Coimbatore	20	15,000 - 25,000
28	KINETIC FORGE P LTD	Diploma - Diploma In Engineering - MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	Coimbatore	25	15,000 - 25,000
29	VBC	Under Graduate - Any	Tiruppur	40	10,000 - 15,000
30	KINETIC FORGE P LTD	Auto CAD Designer	Coimbatore	3	15,000 - 25,000
31	EERAMASI FINSERVE	Under Graduate - Any	Nilgiris	12	15,000 - 25,000
32	INFONET COMM ENTERPRISES PVT LTD	Broadband Technician	Nilgiris	156	15,000 - 25,000
33	diltan	HSC - Any	Nilgiris	50	10,000 - 15,000
34	SBI LIFE INSURANCE	HSC - Any	Nilgiris	100	15,000 - 25,000
35	KR BAKES P LTD	Supervisor	Coimbatore	5	15,000 - 25,000
36	KR BAKES P LTD	Retail Store Manager	Coimbatore	5	15,000 - 25,000
37	KR BAKES P LTD	Billing Executive	Coimbatore	10	10,000 - 15,000
38	KR BAKES P LTD	Retail Cashier	Coimbatore	10	15,000 - 25,000
39	KR BAKES P LTD	Sales Associate	Coimbatore	5	15,000 - 25,000
40	BSS Microfinance Limited	Microfinance Executive	Coimbatore	20	15,000 - 25,000
41	RASI CONSTRUCTIONS	Under Graduate - Any	Coimbatore	80	25,000 - 50,000
42	Muthoot Finance Pvt Ltd	Under Graduate - Any	Nilgiris	2550	15,000 - 25,000

S.No	Employer Name	Job Type	Location	No.of Vacancies	Salary (Per Month)
43	Imarticus learnings P Ltd	Under Graduate - Bachelor of Science - COMPUTER / INFORMATION TECH.	Coimbatore	75	15,000 - 25,000
44	Sharadha Terry Products Private Limited	Under Graduate - Any	Coimbatore	140	10,000 - 15,000
45	Chandra Automobile Pvt Ltd	Service Advisor	Coimbatore	20	15,000 - 25,000
46	Chandra Automobile Pvt Ltd	Customer Relationship Executive	Nilgiris	10	10,000 - 15,000
47	Chandra Automobile Pvt Ltd	Technician	Coimbatore	20	10,000 - 15,000
48	Chandra Automobile Pvt Ltd	Sales Executive	Coimbatore	25	10,000 - 15,000
49	Benson Gourmet Pvt Ltd	Commis Chef	Chennai	30	15,000 - 25,000
50	Jai Nidhi Automation	Diploma - Any	Nilgiris	7	10,000 - 15,000
51	AIRMEDIA BROADCAST SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	Post Graduate - Any	Nilgiris	7	10,000 - 15,000
52	S B GLOBAL EDUCATIONAL RESOURCES PVT LTD	SSLC - Any	Coimbatore	20	10,000 - 15,000
53	S B GLOBAL EDUCATIONAL RESOURCES PVT LTD	General Duty Assistant	Coimbatore	20	10,000 - 15,000
54	S B GLOBAL EDUCATIONAL RESOURCES PVT LTD	Machine Operator	Coimbatore	20	10,000 - 15,000
55	Muthoot Microfin Ltd	HSC - Any	Nilgiris	12	15,000 - 25,000
56	KG INVICTA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	Under Graduate - Any	Coimbatore	100	15,000 - 25,000
57	HRH NEXT SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	Customer Care Executive	Coimbatore	200	15,000 - 25,000
58	New Opportunity Consultancy Pvt Ltd	Financial Inclusion Officer	Nilgiris	15	15,000 - 25,000
59	HI TECH R GROUP	Accounts Executive	Erode	29	15,000 - 25,000
60	HI TECH R GROUP	Telecaller	Erode	48	10,000 - 15,000
61	HI TECH R GROUP	Business Development Executive	Erode	40	10,000 - 15,000
62	HI TECH R GROUP	Office Assistant	Erode	29	15,000 - 25,000
63	HI TECH R GROUP	Supervisor	Erode	29	15,000 - 25,000
64	Torch group of companies	ADMIN HR	Dindigul	140	15,000 - 25,000
65	PWDS EXTRUSIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	Maintenance Technician	Coimbatore	10	15,000 - 25,000
66	PWDS EXTRUSIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	Stores Assistant	Coimbatore	7	15,000 - 25,000
67	PWDS EXTRUSIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	Production Assistant	Coimbatore	10	15,000 - 25,000

S.No	Employer Name	Job Type	Location	No.of Vacancies	Salary (Per Month)
68	ABT Industries Ltd	Diploma - Any	Coimbatore	10	10,000 - 15,000
69	Venkateswara Steels and Springs India Pvt Ltd	Diploma - Any	Coimbatore	42	15,000 - 25,000
70	SREE SRINIVASA ENGINEERS	Diploma - Any	Chennai	30	15,000 - 25,000
71	PWDS EXTRUSIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	Quality assurance Manager	Coimbatore	10	15,000 - 25,000
72	Geekayhuman resources pvt ltd	HSC - Any	Chennai	1500	15,000 - 25,000
73	Vardhman Yarns and Threads Ltd	SSLC - Any	Erode	260	15,000 - 25,000
74	Nilgiris Likemind Technologies Private Limited	Post Graduate - Any	Nilgiris	2	15,000 - 25,000
75	CREDIT ACCESS GRAMEEN LTD	SSLC - Any	Nilgiris	500	10,000 - 15,000
76	ASIAN FABRICX PRIVATE LIMITED	Below SSLC - Any	Karur	475	10,000 - 15,000
77	Cogent E Service Pvt Ltd	Diploma - Any	Coimbatore	20	15,000 - 25,000
78	HINDUSTAN BUISNESS ORGANISATION PVT LTD	HSC - Any	Nilgiris	110	10,000 - 15,000
79	INNOVSOURCE SERVICE PVT LTD	Production Assistant	Krishnagiri	100	10,000 - 15,000
80	INNOVSOURCE SERVICE PVT LTD	Warehouse Executive	Coimbatore	100	10,000 - 15,000
81	FUTURZ HR PVT LTD	Warehouse Associate	Coimbatore	100	10,000 - 15,000